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Sede di Nuoro

NUMERO

IDENTIFICATIVO

IN ELENCO
ALFABETICO

12
85
135
24
205
95
21
3
172
178
88
90
13
161
63
52
222
57
44
41
46
183
250
223
155
110
25
30
86
76
51
148
147

108

132
20
99
17
68

COGNOME

BIDDAU
DORE
MANCA
CALVIA
PUTZOLU
FARINA
CADDEO
ANGIUS
NOZIGLIA
PATTERI
FADDA
FAE

BITTI
MUGGIANU
COSsu
CONCAS
SECHI
CONTEDDU
CAU
CATTE
CHERCHI
PINNA
TUPPONI
SEDDA
MONTESU
LACONI
CANCEDDA
CARDIA
DORO
D'ADDONA
CONCAS
MERCURIU
MEONI
BARCA
IELPO
MALATESTA
CABRAS
FENU
BRANDINU
CRISSANTU

NOME

MICHELE
PIERLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GIAN LUIGI
ROBERTO
SERGIO
ANGELO
RAIMONDO
ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO ANTONIO

ANTONELLO
FABIOLA

ANTONIO GAVINO

GIAN PIERO
FRANCESCO
JONATHAN
GIAN LUIGI
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
CRISTIANO
SEBASTIANO
SEBASTIANO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
ANTONIO
TONIO
BAINGIO
DIONIGIO
GIAN FRANCO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
ARMANDO
GIAN PIERO
MARIO
ANTONELLO
GIAN NICOLA
SALVATORE
ANDREA



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

124
247
206
54
216
11
238
10
35
244
177
65
83
31
194
193
209
208
34
53
226
162
154
167
164
158
218
257
235
45
149
217
230

234
171
236
159

19
211

48

59
153
225
107

AGUS
LOSTIA
TIANO
PUTZULU
CONGIU
SAU
BICHIRI
SOLINAS
BATTAGLIA
CARTA
SUCCuU
ORTU
COSTA
DEPAU
CAREDDU
PITZALIS
PISCHEDDA
SABA
RUGGIU
CARTA
CONCAS
SENSINI
MUGGIRONI
MONTEFERRI
MURA
MULAS
MORO
SCHIRRA
ZORODDU
SIOTTO
CAULI
MILILLO
SCANU
SERRA
ARDU

SINI

NORIO
SODDU
MOTZO
CABECCIA
SAMBIAGIO
CHIFARI
CONTU
MONNI
SEDDONE
IDINI

PIETRO

GIANCARLO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO

PIERO

PIETRO

ANTONELLO GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
CRISTIAN

GIAN RAFFAELE
CRISTIANO

MARCO

ANTONIO

GIUSEPPE

FABRIZIO

LUCA

GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE

DAVIDE

MAURO

NICOLA GIUSEPPE
PAMELA

GIANLUCA
ANTONELLO
ROBERTO

SERGIO

GIANLUCA EDOARDO
RAIMONDO
ROBERTO
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
MICHELE

PIETRO

FRANCESCO GABRIELE
DAVIDE

SALVATORE SEBASTIANO
PIETRO

STEFANO

VALERIO



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

199
62
142
122
105
61
14
92

197
256
22
47
140
116
32
187
188
38
150
77
182
33
166
165
26
82
173
246
213
106
66
231

195
102
112

50
137
203

37
185
126
252
228
169

PORCU
CORRIAS
MAULU
LOI

FRAU
CORRIAS
BITTULERI
FALCHI
ARGIOLAS
PIZZADILI
VOJACEK
CADDEO
CHIARETTI
MARROSU
LEPORE
CARTA
PIRAS
PIRAS
CASULA
MOLIA
DEIDDA
PINNA
CARTA
MURA
MURA
CANNAS
DEMURU
NURRA
TANDA
SANNA
GARAU
COTTU
SERRA
BARCA
PITZOLU
FOIS
LADU
COMINU

MARCANGELI

PUTZOLU
CASIDDU
PIRAS
LUCIANO
URRAI
SERRA
NOLI

SEBASTIANO
SANDRO
ANDREA
MARIO
RAIMONDO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
GIOVANNI NICOLA
VLASTIMIL
DAVIDE
DAMIANO
ANGELO PASQUALE
BASILIO
ANDREA
MARCO
ORLANDO GAUDENZIO
GIAN LUCA
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
ROBERTO
SERGIO
PIETRO PAOLO
LUCA

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLO
MATTIA

LUCA ANTONIO
ALBERTO
COSIMO



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

184
67
215
49
27
214
119
227
130
71
55
202
39
133
115
139
80
69
204
138
239
28
151
29
186
125
224
141
101
174
60
237
127
128
249
152
243
212
58
103
70
91
192
143
73
104

PIRARBA
COZZOLINO
SATTA
CHIUINI
CAPRIONI
SARDELLA
LOI
SERDINO
MADEDDU
CUBEDDU
CONGIU
PUTZOLU
CASULA
MAMELI
LEDDA
MARRAS
DEMARA
CRISSANTU
PUTZOLU
MARINELLI
SOLINAS
CARA
MONNI
CARDENIA
PIRAS
LUCIANO
SEDDA
MASCIA
FODDAI
NUVOLI
CORBEDDU
SOLETTA
MACCHIAVELLI
MACCIOCCU
TONI
MONNI
SUCCU
SANNA
CONTINI
FONSA
CUALBU
FAIS
PIRODDI
MELIS
cuccu
FRAU

SALVATORE
GIORGIO
ALESSIO
GIORGIO
CARLO

LUCA

DANIELE ANTONIO
LUIGI

MAURO
FABRIZIO
GERARDO
RAIMONDO
STEFANO
ETTORE

LUIGI
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
GIANCARLO
FLAVIO

LUIGI AGOSTINO
MARCO PAOLO
FRANCO EFISIO
VINCENZO MARCO
CARMINE
MARIO
GRAZIANO
RICCARDO
SEBASTIANO
MAURO
TONINO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIO

FABIO
PIERLUIGI
NICOLA
FRANCO
MAURO

FABIO
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

56
168
181
248
255
170
242
136

78
200
117
191

97
175
134
196

201
79
84

109
72

145

118

221
16

241

190
96

114
36

219

254
23

233

157

179

111

220

189
93
40

251

232

120

CONGIU
MUSU
PILO
TICCA
VILIA
NONNE
STERI
MANCA
DEIDDA
PUGGIONI
LEVANTI
PIREDDA
FENU
OLLA
MAMELI
PIU
ASCEDU
PUSCEDDU
DELRIO
DERIU
INCOLLU
cuccu
MELIS
LOBINA
SEBIS
BORT
SORO
PIRAS
FELI
LANGELLA
CARTA
SCHIRRU
VERDICCHIO
CAGNONI
SIAS
MORO
PATTERI
LADU
SCOTTU
PIRAS
FANCELLO
CATTE
TUVERI
SERRAU
LOI
ANDRIA

SIMONE
EMANUELE
LUIGI
GIOVANNI MARIA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
SILVIO
MARCO
STEFANO
MICHELE
PIERO
ANDREA
DANIEL
CRISTIAN
GIGLIOLA
FRANCESCO ANTONIO
PIERLUCA
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
ANDREA
FAUSTO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
ELIO

GIAN MARIO
STEFANO
MARIANO
MAURIZIO
RAIMONDO
uGo
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
GIAMPIETRO
IVANO
PAOLO
PIERPAOLO
FRANCESCO ANTONIO
ANTONIO
GIAN PIERO
STEFANO
MARCO
MICHELE



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

160
180
156
129
43

123
207
74
100
98
113
176
87
210
94
131
163
240
81
253
89
146
198
75
144
245
229
121
42
64
18
15

MOU
PIDIA
MONTIS
MACCIONI
CATZEDDU
ARZESI
LONGU
ROCCA
CUGA
FLORENZI
FENU

LAl

OPPO
ENNA
SALARIS
FARINA
MAJOUDOU
MUGGITTU
SORO
DEMELAS
USAI
FADDA
MELONI
PODDA
CUSINU
MELIS
SULAS
SERRA
LOI
CATTIDE
COSsuU
BRAU

BOI

MARCO
RAIMONDO
DAVIDE
NATALINO
FRANCESCO
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPE
JEAN PIERRE
LIVIO

PAOLO
GIAMPIETRO
PIERANGELO
SEBASTIANO
GIANLUIGI
SALVATORE
ALESSIO
ATMANE
uGo
CARMELO
MICHELE
MARCO

PIER CARLO
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
SAMUELE
ANDREA SALVATORE
MARCO
GIULIANO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
SANDRO



